
Title Name Email Address

President John Dawson john.dawson@ppbam.org

Vice President Ryan Stewart ryan.stewart@ppbam.org

Secretary  Alex Peden alex.peden@ppbam.org

Treasurer  Peter Heavysege peter.heavysege@ppbam.org

Director of Grading  Scott Foster scott.foster@ppbam.org

Director of Contests Dan Locke dan.locke@ppbam.org

Director of Public Relations Dennis Schindler dennis.schindler@ppbam.org

Member at Large Barbie Sands barbie.sands@ppbam.org

Member at Large Jordan Perillo jordan.perillo@ppbam.org

Member at Large  Heather Purvis heather.purvis@ppbam.org

Member at Large Gale Walker gale.walker@ppbam.org

Member at Large Roland Reid roland.reid@ppbam.org

Member at Large Andrew Babineau andrew.babineau@ppbam.org

General Enquiries webmaster@ppbam.org
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